
OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOOR 
ASSAM STATE TRANSPORT cORPORATION, PALTANBAZAR 

GUWAHATI - 781008 

257 
DATE 08-10-202/ Ref. No.: ASTC/HO/TENDER/306/SPARE PARTS/BATTERY/RTD MATERIALI TYRE TUBE & FLAP/2021-22/ 

Re-Tender Notice 
Assam State Transport Corporation (A.S.T.C.) invites sealed tenders in two bid system for 

Purchase of automobile spare parts (Tata, Ashok Leyland, SML, Mahindra, and 
Volvo) for passenger buses (Heavy & Medium), TATA Winger Ambulance, TATA 
Trailer, Mahindra Bolero Ambulance and TATA Electric buses from authorized 

a) 

manufacturers/distributors/dealers/retailers. 
b)Supply of new tyre, tube & flap from reputed manufacturer/distributor/dealer. 

Supply of rubber materials for tyre retreading from reputed manufacturer/ distributor/ 

dealer. 

Interested tenderers may collect the tender document for the category of item he/she is interested in from the office of undersigned on any working day during office hours on payment of Rs. 1000.00 ( Rupees one thousand only) non-refundable in cash to the cash counter. 

The tender document can also be downloaded from our website: www.astc.assam.gov.in w.e.f. 11.10.2021 up to 01.11.2021. Any new information related to the tender documents will be published in the website only. In case, the tender document is downloaded from the website and tender is submitted, the tender document fee Rs.1000.00 in the form of bank draft drawn in favor of the Managing Director, Assam State Transport Corporation, payable at SBI, South Guwahati, Assam shall have to be submitted along with the technical bid. 

Tenderer who had submitted tenders in response to NIT No. ASTC/HO/TENDER/306/SPARE PARTS/BATTERY/RTD MATERIAL/ TYRE TUBE & FLAP/2021-22/ 1822 dtd. 09.08.2021, & 2134 dtd. 07.09.2021 may submit fresh tender in pursuance of the re-tender notice or he may opt to retain his tender submitted earlier in that case he will have to give an undertaking to accept his previous tender. The bidder also send the undertaking through email at our email id-seastc2017@gmail.com, astc2009@gmail.com 

Rahul Ch. Das, ACS) 
Managing Director, 

A.S.T. Corporation, Guwahati 



OFFICE OF THE MANAGING DIRECTOR 
ASSAM STATE TRANSPORT CORPORATION, PALTANBAZAR 

GUWAHATI 

2573
DATE O- o 202) Ref Na. ASTCHOTENDER/306 SPARE PARTSBATTERY/RTD MATERIAL/TYRE TUBE& FLAP/2021-22// 

To. 
1. The Advertising Manager, 

Dainik Janambhumi 

151,R.G. Baruah Road, Guwahati-78 1005. 

2. The Advertising Manager, 

Dainik Jugasankha 
Ulubari, Guwahati- 781007. 

3. The Advertising Manger 
Dainik Agradoot, 

Agradoot Bhawan, Dispur-781006 

SUB:- PUBLICATION QF TENDER NOTICE, 
Dear Sir, 

I would like to request you to publish the tender notice attached herewith through your 
esteemed daily in one issue at the earliest. 

The bill containing ASTC GST No: 18AAALMO33OR1ZU and your GST No., in duplicate 

along with copy of publication may be submitted to this office for payment. 

Yours faithfully, 

Rahul Ch. Das, ACS) 
Managing Director, 

A.S.T. Corporation, Guwahati 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

